



810 66th Street East
 Saskatoon, SK S7P 0E4
 Phone # 306-244-2285
 Fax # 306-244-4066

Invoice

Invoice # 32864

Date 2022-07-27

Due on Receipt

Sold To [Redacted]
 [Redacted]
 [Redacted]

Ship To: [Redacted]
 [Redacted]
 [Redacted]

Phone: 306 563-4303

Fax: 306 563-4306

E-mail: canoraseedcleaningplant@sasktel.net

Reference No.	Customer PO#	Sold by	Delivery Method	PST Exemption No.
LH32334	[Redacted]	LH	TBD	1648765
Quantity	Description	Price Each	Amount	
2	p/n 20835 #19 Carter Indent Cylinder shell, Case Hardened Pocket density of 989 Pockets/sq. ft.	1,476.00	2,952.00	
2	p/n 20056 #22 Carter Indent Cylinder Shell, Case Hardened Pocket density of 658 Pockets/ sq ft	1,476.00	2,952.00	
2	p/n: 20834 #13 Carter Day Indent Cylinder Shell, Case Hardened, Pocket Density of 1801 Pockets/sq. ft.	1,476.00	2,952.00	
6	P/N 46578 - TROUGH, CONVEYOR, CARTER DAY	580.00	3,480.00	
6	31656 - Shaft Cylinder Conveyor 1-3/16 D X 106.5.	310.00	1,860.00	
6	p/n 20084 Carter Day Flighting Conveyor LH 5x5Px90.5 (ASSEMBLED TO ABOVE SHAFT).	374.00	2,244.00	
18	p/n 16536 Carter Day Bearing Ball 1.187B YAR206-103 OR	41.00	738.00	
6	p/n 31614 Carter Day Washer Felt 6.87ID x 8.25 x .25	10.00	60.00	
12	p/n: 10822 - Washer Felt	1.00	12.00	
6	p/n: 412611 Sprocket shell Carter Day	308.00	1,848.00	
6	p/n 31084 Carter Day Standard Feed Spout	305.00	1,830.00	
6	281721 - Sheave A12.0/B12.4PDX1#H	265.00	1,590.00	
6	281050 - Bushing H Split Taper .9375 B	37.00	222.00	
9	Crating Fee	25.00	225.00	
1	Less Deposit Invoice 32571	-6,889.50	-6,889.50	
1	Freight charges additional, to be charged upon receipt of final charges			

Subtotal CAD 16,075.50

PAID
 JUL 29 2022
 3701

Sales Tax Summary GST@5.0% CAD 1,148.25
 Total Tax CAD 1,148.25

20% restocking fee for stock items - No returns after 15 days
 No items returned without authorization - Special orders not returnable
 24%/year (2%/mo) interest charged on amounts due over 30 days
 3% SERVICE CHARGE WILL APPLY TO ALL CREDIT CARDS

Total CAD 17,223.75
Payments/Credits CAD 0.00
Balance Due CAD 17,223.75

GST No. 100788553

